Precinct
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Name
Lee Allen Smith
Steve Smith
Harold Bennett
Shelly Becker
Robert Lochrie
Landon Magley
David Allen Smith
Denny Rush
Marty Pauer
Steve Rinehart
No Name
Cheri Grenke
L.A. Smith
Leeallen Smith
Smith, Lealen

Office
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il
Alderman Ward Il

Votes
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